Runaway ‘'Train’

Edwin Duncan Hall
Octagon Building

Pandora's Box

Edwin Duncan Hall

NUMERICAL KEY

1.

19.
20.
2.

22,
23
24.

Broyhill Inn &
Conference Center

. Beaver Field at Jim and Bettie

Smith Stadium
Appalachian Heights

. Mountaineer Residence Hall

{under constuction)

. Student Recreation Center
. Walker Hall
. Farthing Auditorium

Broyhill Music Center
Living Learning Center

. Wey Hall

. Belk Residence Hall

. Frank Residence Hall

. Winkler Residence Hall
. Eggers Residence Hall
. Bowie Residence Hall

Appalachian House and
Chancellor's Residence

Lackey Field

. Sofield Family Indoor Practice

Facility
Track and Field Throwing Areas
University Tennis Courts

Appalachian Athletics Center
and Kidd Brewer Stadium

Owens Field House
Quinn Recreation Center
Gardner Residence Hall

31

33

35,
36,
. B.B. Dougherty Administration

37

3.

42,
43,

4

=

45,
4é,
. Doughton Residence Hall

. Coltrane Residence Hall
26.
27.
28,
9.
30.

Trivette Hall

Newland Residence Hall
Tomlinson Park

Justice Residence Hall

Chemistry, Astronomy, and
Physics Building

University Police/Traffic &Parking
Department/RiversStreet Parking
Deck

Katherine Harper Hall/W. Kerr
Scott Hall

John E. Thomas Hall
(Admissions/Visitors Center)

George M. Holmes Convocation
Center/Seby Jones Arena

McKinney Alumni Center
Founders Hall

Building

Steam Plant

Central Dining Facility
Varsity Gymnasium

1.G. Greer Hall
Sanford Hall

East Residence Hall - Honors.
College

Lovill Residence Hall
Cannon Residence Hall
White Residence Hall

48.
49.

5

52.
53. Lucy Brock Child
54. LS. Dougherty

55.

w
-

Hoey Residence Hall

Legends
Cone Residence Hall

. Future Home of Honors College

{under construction)

Future Residential Leaming
Center (under construction)

Development Center

Building
Plemmons Student
Union

Plemmons Student
Union & Solanum

. University Bookstore

58. Psychology Research

28

S288

House

Annas Student Support
Building

. College Street Parking Deck
. Belk Library & Information

Commaons

. D.D. Dougherty Hall

. Smith-Wright Hall

. Anne Belk Hall

. Rankin Science Annex

. Rankin Hall
. Edwin Duncan Hall

. Raley Hall

Silent Movie
and

Spontaneous

College of Education
Building

Chapell Wilson Hall

Turchin Center for the Visual Arts

. College of Education Building
. University Hall

[P ———

. State Farm Fields Complex
i st Comter g ¥ s 8. 0

U.5. 321/ 421 1o Tewnessee

Appalachian

STATE UNIVERSITY

Central Dinin

Facility

WWW.APPSTATE.EDU
(828) 262-2000

U5, 421 1o Wiukessono

[ Team Registration \
Souvenirs
NCOM Museum

Lose Your Marbles

Spectator Entrance
Awards Ceremony
\ Holmes Center y,

Parking Area Color Codes

. Disability Parking

. Event Guest Parking

W Park & Ride

Experiencing Technical

Difficulties

Team & Spectator Entrance
Holmes Center

Lose

Your Marbles

Team

& Prop Entrance




